1/5Type series: RVPA-10-… Reference: 400-P-455101-EN-01/01.2021
 - Screw-in cartridge valve
 - For cavity DC
 - All external parts with zinc-nickel coating according to
DIN EN ISO 19598
 - Installation in threaded port body type DC-12
 - High flow rates with low Δp
 - Seat tight shut-off

information does not relieve users from the duty of conducting their own evaluations and tests. Because the products are subject to continual
improvement, we reserve the right to amend the product specifications contained in this catalogue.
Ordering code
RV = check valve
P = cartridge design
A ... Q = standard model according to valid data sheet (standard)
Z ... R = special model after consultation
10 = nominal size 10
06 = opening pressure 0.6 bar (standard)
10 = opening pressure 1.0 bar
16 = opening pressure 1.6 bar
25 = opening pressure 2.5 bar
40 = opening pressure 4.0 bar
63 = opening pressure 6.3 bar
1 ... 9 = technical design no. (omit when ordering)
- 2_Ex. A 10-PRV 06-
(blank) =
V = FKM (fluorocarbon rubber / VITON) seals
(special seals - please consult BUCHER)
NBR (nitril-butadien-rubber / BUNA) seals (standard)